

NDPS Case No.18 of 2023
CNR WBUD01-001976-2023
JO Code No.WB01460

Order No.30
19.06.2025

Today is fixed for production and evidence.
Accused Majedur Rahaman @ Md. Majedul is produced from J/C through VC
and remanded to J/C.
Ld. LADCs for accused appointed by DLSA is also present.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No witness is present.
The day is adjourned today.
To-date (**20.06.2025**) for production and evidence.

D/C by me

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

Judge(NDPS),
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur